
Fascia Grad. Spec. Pos. Grad. Identif.
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(I=Italiana 

S=Slovena)
3 AAAA A 1 SA/257260 CUCCURULLO                DONATELLA         31/08/1976 NA 147 0 16 24 0 187         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA A 2 SA/51238 LUCIANO                   FILOMENA          05/04/1969 SA 67 0 15 24 0 106         S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA A 3 SA/51026 BORRASI                   IDA               21/02/1973 AV 71 0 11 24 0 106         S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA A 4 SA/152780 DOMINI                    LORENA            28/07/1971 SA 56 0 16 22 0 94         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 5 SA/55985 MONTELLA                  CELESTE           24/01/1977 NA 76 0 15 0 0 91         N 2022 2007   I

3 AAAA A 6 SA/152748 FRALLICCIARDI             ROSANNA           07/03/1968 SA 49 0 16 24 0 89         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 7 SA/46298 SCHEPIS                   ESTER             20/02/1972 RM 3 0 16 48 0 67         S 2003 0   I

3 AAAA A 8 SA/48210 RUSSO                     MARIA             18/12/1980 SA 8 0 15 16 3 42         S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA A 9 SA/42460 DI FEO                    TERESA            25/11/1977 SA 0 0 15 0 0 15         S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 1 SA/257260 CUCCURULLO                DONATELLA         31/08/1976 NA 147 0 16 24 0 187         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA B 2 SA/51238 LUCIANO                   FILOMENA          05/04/1969 SA 67 0 15 24 0 106         S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA B 3 SA/51026 BORRASI                   IDA               21/02/1973 AV 71 0 11 24 0 106         S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA B 4 SA/152780 DOMINI                    LORENA            28/07/1971 SA 56 0 16 22 0 94         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 5 SA/55985 MONTELLA                  CELESTE           24/01/1977 NA 76 0 15 0 0 91         N 2022 2007   I

3 AAAA B 6 SA/152748 FRALLICCIARDI             ROSANNA           07/03/1968 SA 49 0 16 24 0 89         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 7 SA/46298 SCHEPIS                   ESTER             20/02/1972 RM 3 0 16 48 0 67         S 2003 0   I

3 AAAA B 8 SA/48210 RUSSO                     MARIA             18/12/1980 SA 8 0 15 16 3 42         S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA B 9 SA/42460 DI FEO                    TERESA            25/11/1977 SA 0 0 15 0 0 15         S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 1 SA/257260 CUCCURULLO                DONATELLA         31/08/1976 NA 147 0 16 24 0 187         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA C 2 SA/51238 LUCIANO                   FILOMENA          05/04/1969 SA 67 0 15 24 0 106         S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA C 3 SA/51026 BORRASI                   IDA               21/02/1973 AV 71 0 11 24 0 106         S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA C 4 SA/152780 DOMINI                    LORENA            28/07/1971 SA 56 0 16 22 0 94         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 5 SA/55985 MONTELLA                  CELESTE           24/01/1977 NA 76 0 15 0 0 91         N 2022 2007   I

3 AAAA C 6 SA/152748 FRALLICCIARDI             ROSANNA           07/03/1968 SA 49 0 16 24 0 89         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 7 SA/46298 SCHEPIS                   ESTER             20/02/1972 RM 3 0 16 48 0 67         S 2003 0   I

3 AAAA C 8 SA/48210 RUSSO                     MARIA             18/12/1980 SA 8 0 15 16 3 42         S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA C 9 SA/42460 DI FEO                    TERESA            25/11/1977 SA 0 0 15 0 0 15         S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA E 1 SA/20624 MASTRANGELO               CINZIA            01/06/1972 SA 156 0 15 24 0 195         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA E 2 SA/26318 CASTALDO                  MILENA            17/05/1968 NA 155 0 14 24 0 193         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA E 3 SA/22155 DI NAPOLI                 CATERINA          17/11/1962 SA 150 0 13 24 0 187         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA E 4 SA/21632 DE CRESCENZO              TIZIANA           20/09/1970 PZ 152 0 14 18 0 184         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA E 5 SA/23340 TROZZO                    ANNA MARIA        12/06/1963 SA 144 0 16 24 0 184         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA E 6 SA/23758 SAGARIA                   ANGELA            30/06/1968 SA 153 0 14 0 0 167         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA E 7 SA/152813 ELIA                      PATRIZIA          11/05/1964 SA 101 0 15 28 0 144         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA E 8 SA/44386 AMATUCCI                  CINZIA            13/08/1967 SA 92 0 15 24 3 134         S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA E 9 SA/21232 BARBARULO                 MARIA             02/01/1971 SA 96 0 13 24 0 133         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA E 10 SA/44905 PESCE                     VIRGINIA          08/10/1972 RM 83 0 16 24 0 123         S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA E 11 SA/44303 STRINO                    ANNAMARIA         29/11/1970 NA 72 0 15 36 0 123         S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA E 12 SA/53988 FUNICELLO                 ADRIANA           06/04/1966 SA 84 0 12 24 0 120         S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA E 13 SA/44373 CARBONE                   SILVANA           24/05/1960 SA 80 0 15 14 0 109         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA E 14 SA/257350 UNGARO                    GIOVANNA          01/01/1962 SA 55 0 15 24 0 94         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA E 15 SA/42577 FUCCIOLO                  ANNA              19/01/1964 SA 63 0 0 22 0 85         S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA E 16 SA/44388 DE CHIARA                 NICOLINA          19/02/1964 SA 46 0 15 24 0 85         S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA E 17 SA/55854 DI MAURO                  ANNA              11/07/1968 SA 30 0 12 22 0 64         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA E 18 SA/47858 STRINO                    ROSALBA           07/10/1967 SA 33 0 11 18 0 62         S 2004 2004   I

3 AAAA E 19 SA/20404 LAMMOGLIA                 ANNAMARIA         06/05/1963 PZ 14 0 15 28 0 57         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA E 20 SA/43602 PAOLILLO                  ANTONIETTA        13/06/1974 SA 23 0 15 12 0 50         S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA E 21 SA/44588 PARADISO                  GAETANA           26/12/1966 SA 41 0 0 0 0 41         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA E 22 SA/25402 SAPERE                    CATERINA          05/12/1970 EE 21 0 15 0 0 36         S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA E 23 SA/152818 SPIOTTA                   MARIA             16/09/1962 SA 13 0 14 8 0 35         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA E 24 SA/21630 DESIDERIO                 ANNAMARIA         07/12/1968 SA 8 0 16 0 0 24         S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA E 25 SA/257336 MAROTTA                   LIDIA             25/12/1968 SA 6 0 11 0 0 17         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA F 1 SA/26318 CASTALDO                  MILENA            17/05/1968 NA 155 0 14 24 0 193         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 2 SA/21230 AUTORINO                  ROBERTA           15/05/1972 SA 152 0 14 24 0 190         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA F 3 SA/54139 ANDRIA                    ALESSANDRA        18/01/1968 SA 145 0 16 24 0 185         S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA F 4 SA/21632 DE CRESCENZO              TIZIANA           20/09/1970 PZ 152 0 14 18 0 184         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 5 SA/23340 TROZZO                    ANNA MARIA        12/06/1963 SA 144 0 16 24 0 184         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 6 SA/257400 DESIDERIO                 ROSA              30/08/1961 NA 121 0 14 46 0 181         S 2024 2024   I

3 AAAA F 7 SA/152813 ELIA                      PATRIZIA          11/05/1964 SA 101 0 15 28 0 144         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA F 8 SA/22480 CENNAMO                   ANTONIA           06/01/1960 SA 91 0 15 28 0 134         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 9 SA/21232 BARBARULO                 MARIA             02/01/1971 SA 96 0 13 24 0 133         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 10 SA/26317 CAMMARANO                 ANTONIETTA        23/09/1959 SA 89 0 15 26 0 130         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 11 SA/44905 PESCE                     VIRGINIA          08/10/1972 RM 83 0 16 24 0 123         S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 12 SA/152812 BOTTA                     ANNAMARIA         06/11/1977 SA 91 0 13 15 3 122         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA F 13 SA/53988 FUNICELLO                 ADRIANA           06/04/1966 SA 84 0 12 24 0 120         S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA F 14 SA/22747 PAESANO                   DIANA GERARDINA   14/04/1964 SA 69 0 14 28 0 111         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 15 SA/42418 MESSANO                   PIETRINA          16/11/1960 SA 68 0 13 28 0 109         S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 16 SA/44373 CARBONE                   SILVANA           24/05/1960 SA 80 0 15 14 0 109         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA F 17 SA/51026 BORRASI                   IDA               21/02/1973 AV 71 0 11 24 0 106         S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA F 18 SA/55373 MARRAZZO                  TERESA            03/04/1968 SA 66 0 16 24 0 106         S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA F 19 SA/54010 GUIDA                     MARIA             01/04/1974 SA 49 0 15 22 0 86         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA F 20 SA/42577 FUCCIOLO                  ANNA              19/01/1964 SA 63 0 0 22 0 85         S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 21 SA/44388 DE CHIARA                 NICOLINA          19/02/1964 SA 46 0 15 24 0 85         S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA F 22 SA/43156 GUARIGLIA                 ANNA              22/08/1974 SA 37 0 16 24 0 77         S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 23 SA/55854 DI MAURO                  ANNA              11/07/1968 SA 30 0 12 22 0 64         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA F 24 SA/47858 STRINO                    ROSALBA           07/10/1967 SA 33 0 11 18 0 62         S 2004 2004   I

3 AAAA F 25 SA/20404 LAMMOGLIA                 ANNAMARIA         06/05/1963 PZ 14 0 15 28 0 57         S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 26 SA/43602 PAOLILLO                  ANTONIETTA        13/06/1974 SA 23 0 15 12 0 50         S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA F 27 SA/152880 PAPACE                    ANGELA            22/11/1962 SA 15 0 16 12 0 43         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA F 28 SA/44588 PARADISO                  GAETANA           26/12/1966 SA 41 0 0 0 0 41         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA F 29 SA/257366 SCARPA                    ANTONIETTA        12/02/1963 SA 24 0 15 0 0 39         S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA F 30 SA/25402 SAPERE                    CATERINA          05/12/1970 EE 21 0 15 0 0 36         S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA F 31 SA/152818 SPIOTTA                   MARIA             16/09/1962 SA 13 0 14 8 0 35         S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA F 32 SA/24673 PAGLIOLI                  SILVIA            26/08/1967 SA 9 0 16 0 0 25         S 2019 0   I
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3 AAAA F 33 SA/21630 DESIDERIO                 ANNAMARIA         07/12/1968 SA 8 0 16 0 0 24         S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 34 SA/25087 GRIPPO                    VALERIA           14/05/1970 SA 4 0 15 0 0 19         S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA F 35 SA/257336 MAROTTA                   LIDIA             25/12/1968 SA 6 0 11 0 0 17         S 2022 2022   I


